
Rangliste TMV (alpha m/w)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang

Ahlert, Sebastian TC WR Wismar M45 518

Ahrens, Wolfgang HSG Greifswald M70 178

Albrecht, Jörg TC BW 07 Stralsund M60 250

Appelt, Kerstin ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 W45 913

Arlt, Stefanie TC WR Wismar W40 94

Arndt, Ilona TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 474

Bahrdt, Rainer TV BW Warnemünde M70 476

Balogh, Zsolt TC Neustrelitz M50 290

Baltz, Andreas TC Neustrelitz M50 692

Bartuschat, Sigurd Binzer TV M55 407

Bauer, Henrik Schweriner TC 1908 M50 528

Baumann, Walter TC BW Torgelow M65 141

Becker, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 912

Beckers, Klaus TC Pinnow M60 141

Behnke, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M65 1291 293

Behrens, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M40 125

Belusa, Lorenz TC Güstrow 02 M55 125

Berginski, Daniela Hagenower SV W45 75

Beyer, Jana TV Zinnowitz W45 385

Biegel, Joachim Schweriner TC 1908 M70 125

Blank, Karin HSG Greifswald W55 188

Bläske, Ilse TV Bergen W75 158

Block, Dirk TV BW Warnemünde M55 282

Blumhagen, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M55 372

Bobecki, Tomacz TC Neustrelitz M45 587

Bogdanow, Simon ARTC 90 Rostock M45 336

Bokelmann, Josef TC Neuenkirchen M70 1115

Bork, Björn TC BW 07 Stralsund M35 75

Bors, Michael TV NW Rostock M60 125

Bötefür, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Braeuer, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 723

Brand, Karsten TC BW Rostock M60 626

Brauer, Silke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 106

Bredefeld, Jörg TC Brüel M40 133

Bremerkamp, Carola TV Zinnowitz W55 894

Bretzke, Matthias TC Kühlungsborn M50 356

Bröge, Gregor HSG Greifswald M40 133

Brückner, Peter TC BW Rostock M65 225

Brunken, Mirko TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 1010

Bubke, Olaf TV Zinnowitz M50 1144

Buck, Holger Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Buddenbohm, Rene TC BW Torgelow M45 141

Büge, Dieter TV BW Karlshagen M75 407

Bull, Anke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 94

Bursche, Dieter TV BW Warnemünde M70 1034
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Busch, Hans-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M75 516

Cohnen, Dörte ARTC 90 Rostock W50 188

Compart, Steffen TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 225

Cords, Regina SC Parchim W60 94

Cramer, Imke TC BW Rostock W30 276

Daub, Adrienne TC BW Rostock W50 835

Dethloff, Birgit ARTC 90 Rostock W40 133

Dethloff, Thomas TC Kühlungsborn M45 420

Deutsch, Ullrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M80 141

Dieckmann, Werner TC WR Wismar M70 375

Doan, Ngoc Trung TV Bergen M70 133

Dombrowski, Dietmar TC Brüel M65 94

Domnick, Martin TC BW Barth M40 939

Drockur, Stephanie TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 188

Dunkelmann, Christian TV BW Warnemünde M75 158

Durante, Gianluca Schweriner TC 1908 M45 266

Dust, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M70 125

Ebert, Ines TSV 1814 Friedland W45 119

Ehlers, Birte-Marie TC BW Rostock W45 624

Ehlers, Stefan TC BW Rostock M55 1471 253

Ehm, Sebastian HSG Greifswald M30 1591 146

Eriksson, Dan TV BW Karlshagen M60 652

Escher, Jens TC Neustrelitz M50 760

Falk, Peter TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 1126

Farnow, Michael TC WR Wismar M55 133

Fellinger, Joris Schweriner TC 1908 M50 1513 223

Finck, Rolf TC Pinnow M70 1367

Fink, Peter TC Kühlungsborn M35 956

Fischer, Conny TC BW Ahlbeck W55 141

Fischer, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 532

Franke, Bernhard Binzer TV M55 1615 212

Franke, Marlis TV Bergen W65 141

Frehse, Jens TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Freudenberg, Jörg TC Neuenkirchen M55 712

Fricke, Susanne TC RW Neubrandenburg W55 125

Friedrich, Jan TV Zinnowitz M35 369

Fritz, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 356

Fröck, Tina TC Pinnow W50 125

Frohberg, Claudia TC Brüel W35 282

Fuhrmann, Benjamin TC WR Wismar M40 156

Fülkell, Philipp HSG Greifswald M45 1359 154

Fundke, Irmgard TC Brüel W60 375

Gaube, Rico TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 250

Giese, Ingolf TV BW Warnemünde M65 1559 211

Gietkowski, Tomasz TC Neustrelitz M45 132

Gliege, Ingolf TV NW Rostock M55 178

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Gortschakow, Sergey TC Neuenkirchen M50 188

Görtz, Thomas TC WR Wismar M60 106

Grahl, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 106

Graman, Miroslav ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M40 376

Grgic, Damir Schweriner TC 1908 M35 274

Griebenow, Sandy TC BW Rostock W35 684

Griesbach, Frank TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 1781 128

Gruben, Jorge TC Pinnow M60 475

Gruse, Erika TC WR Wismar W65 133

Gündel, Verena TV Bergen W45 250

Gütschow, Änne TV Teterow W50 133

Gutzeit, Hartmut TC BW Rostock M65 133

Hagen, Bernd HSG Greifswald M70 1523 221

Hagen, Ulrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 158

Häger, Manfred HSG Greifswald M70 423

Haid, Peter TC Neustrelitz M65 830

Hansen, Gabriele TC BW Rostock W55 290

Hardt, Jana TV Zinnowitz W55 444

Harlos, Tilo TC Neustrelitz M50 1092

Hasselmann, Silke TC Pinnow W55 599

Hauenstein, Christina TC BW Rostock W50 149

Häusler, Uwe Schweriner TC 1908 M55 334

Haustein, Klaus TC BW Rostock M60 290

Haziane, Karim TC BW Barth M40 100

Heller, Ken TC Neustrelitz M30 118

Henneberg, Nicole TC Pinnow W45 282

Herb, Torsten TC BW Rostock M45 106

Herrmann, Thomas TC Neustrelitz M60 178

Herzberg, Burkhard TC BW Rostock M60 4872 13

Heusch-Lahl, Renate TC BW Rostock W50 1798 95

Hildebrandt, Harry TC Neustrelitz M65 632

Hilleberg, Juana TC BW Rostock W45 1195 117

Hinz, Henriette TC BW Rostock W30 245

Hoeft, Adolf SC Parchim M80 810

Hoffmann, Falk TV BW Warnemünde M70 1922 149

Hölzel, Philipp TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 1309

Hübner, Heiko TC Neustrelitz M55 391

Hübner, Helmut TV Zinnowitz M65 1635 192

Humboldt, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 386

Hüsch, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M50 375

Ihnken, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M70 1180

Ihns, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M70 2122 122

Jablinski, Udo TC BW Rostock M55 188

Jahl, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M80 178

Jahn, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 688

Jahncke, Thomas Hagenower SV M40 94
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Janeck, Daniel HSG Greifswald M40 556

Jaspersen, Kai TC BW Rostock M60 2091 115

John, Sabine TV Zinnowitz W65 2001 56

John, Volker TV BW Karlshagen M55 494

Kaiser, Reiner TC Brüel M65 100

Karasyov, Ivan Schweriner TC 1908 M35 1713 98

Kelecsenyi, Martin Schweriner TC 1908 M40 178

Kemmet, Holger TC Pinnow M55 1034

Kintzel, Tom Binzer TV M55 125

Kleiminger, Hans-Hinrich TC Güstrow 02 M40 158

Klein, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M65 531

Kleinschmidt, Herbert TV BW Warnemünde M75 178

Kleinwächter, Ilka TV Teterow W50 200

Kloß, Torsten TC WR Wismar M30 366

Klüppel, Christoph TV BW Warnemünde M65 2733 66

Kniep, Dörte TC BW Rostock W55 178

Knoop, Peter Binzer TV M30 158

Knops, Volker TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M50 532

Kobrow, Jörn Schweriner TC 1908 M55 132

Koch, Catrin TV Zinnowitz W50 435

Koch, Sabine Schweriner TC 1908 W60 212

Köckerling, Martin ARTC 90 Rostock M55 250

Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja SC Parchim W55 371

Köpcke, Lars TC Brüel M45 504

Köplin-Fritsche, Jens TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 125

Korff, Siegfried TC WR Wismar M60 431

Kort, Heinz TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 891

Korth, Martin TC Brüel M40 106

Kragenings, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 1951 138

Krause, Jochen Binzer TV M55 250

Kreft, Ines TC BW Rostock W60 627

Kreft, Lutz TC BW Rostock M65 1453 238

Kreichauf, Hermann TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 141

Kretschmar, Karin TC Pinnow W55 278

Kroll, Peter HSG Greifswald M85 250

Kruse, Rolf TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 250

Kubischok, Rene Hagenower SV M45 94

Kugelmann, Bernd HSG Greifswald M65 423

Kühn, Christa ARTC 90 Rostock W55 661

Kurth, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 712

Kusche, Stepan TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 1111

Kuß, Stefan TC Pinnow M55 399

Labs, Franka TV BW Warnemünde W40 444

Landwehrs, Erik TV NW Rostock M55 336

Lange, Dietmar TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Lange, Ines TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 534
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Lange, Ulrich TC RW Neubrandenburg M65 532

Lange, Wolfgang TC WR Wismar M70 534

Langkau, Mario TSV Malchin M50 133

Laudahn, Frank TC Kühlungsborn M55 498

Lauer, Reinhold TV BW Warnemünde M70 759

Lehmann, Claudia TC Pinnow W55 727

Lemberg, Lutz 391 Schweriner TC 1908 M60 282

Lembke, René TC BW Rostock M40 167

Lemke, Uwe TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 534

Lenger, Hans Günter ARTC 90 Rostock M50 141

Limberg, Ulrike TC RW Neubrandenburg W30 1207

Lißon, Bernd TC BW Rostock M50 1168

Loer, Burkhard TC Neuenkirchen M60 119

Loew, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M45 562

Lorenz, Karsten TC Pinnow M60 125

Lübcke, Berthold Schweriner TC 1908 M60 283

Ludwig, Andreas TC BW Rostock M60 141

Lyubchenko, Dmitrij ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 357

Machner, Bianca TC Mühl Rosin W45 125

Mahlke, Christoph HSG Greifswald M35 300

Mainzinger, Christian TC BW Rostock M55 1042

Mainzinger, Sabine TC BW Rostock W55 2979 40

Mandel, Peter TC WR Wismar M75 250

Marquardt, Thomas TC BW Rostock M45 266

Marsch, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 104

Martens, Michael TC BW Rostock M45 385

Mastmeier, Petra HSG Greifswald W55 345

Matzkus, Axel TC Kühlungsborn M50 424

Mauersberger, Dorit TV BW Warnemünde W50 150

May, Jan TC BW Barth M55 532

Mayer-Grabe, Susanne TC BW 07 Stralsund W55 1245

Meier, Jeanette TC BW Rostock W55 1083

Meier, Steffen TC Mühl Rosin M60 125

Meincke, Dennis Schweriner TC 1908 M45 316

Meisel, Torsten TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 106

Melms, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M60 252

Meyer, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M55 494

Mielke, Sebastian TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 514

Minow, Uwe TC BW Torgelow M65 178

Moews, Bernd TC Neustrelitz M65 250

Mohrbotter, Julian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 971

Moinian, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M55 299

Möller, Anke ARTC 90 Rostock W50 412

Mörsdorf, Daniel TC BW Torgelow M30 474

Motzkus, Thorsten TC BW Rostock M60 838

Müller, Armin TC Neustrelitz M65 125
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Müller, Carsten HSG Greifswald M50 133

Müller, Christian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 94

Müller, Dorit TV Zinnowitz W50 818

Mummert, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 890

Munkelberg, Alette TV Teterow W50 490

Naab, Christopher TC BW Rostock M45 1163 249

Nachtwey, Roman TC Pinnow M40 75

Neubauer, Claudia TC BW Rostock W45 969

Neubert, Steff TC Kühlungsborn W30 552

Neubüser, Bernd TC BW Rostock M65 178

Neumann, Kay-Uwe TC Güstrow 02 M40 125

Neumann, Kurt TC Neustrelitz M75 534

Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 419

Niederstraßer, Jens ARTC 90 Rostock M45 266

Niendorf, Birgit SC Parchim W65 106

Nienkarken, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 158

Nottebaum, Bernd Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Odebrecht, Birgit TSV 1814 Friedland W55 188

Oehlert, Dieter TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 652

Oldekop, Anette SC Parchim W60 981

Ortmann, Robert TC BW Rostock M40 212

Ott, Kirsten ARTC 90 Rostock W50 125

Palm, Hartmut TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 125

Pannwitt, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 141

Pärisch, Rainer TC Pinnow M75 125

Paucker, Bodo TC BW Rostock M60 125

Petereit, Erwin TC Pinnow M70 706

Petermann, Tilo ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M55 106

Pflug, Michaela Binzer TV W45 316

Philipp, Björn TC Neustrelitz M45 710

Philipp, Claudia TC Neustrelitz W40 337

Piechotka, Markus TC BW Torgelow M40 375

Pierdant, Guillermo HSG Greifswald M35 100

Pittner, Martin TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 575

Platen, Martina TV Teterow W60 119

Polley, Tim TC Kühlungsborn M30 865

Possin, Edelgard HSG Greifswald W60 306

Preusche, Holger TV Zinnowitz M55 705

Preuß, Tobias TC BW Rostock M40 357

Priester, Brit TC Kühlungsborn W45 104

Pritzkow, Felix TC Kühlungsborn M35 386

Prohn, Björn TV Bergen M55 325

Prohn, Susan TV Bergen W50 266

Putlitz, Martin Lukas TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 125

Rabe, Jörg Hinrich TC WR Wismar M50 133

Rackow, Curt TC Pinnow M60 344
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Radloff, Ingo TC Neustrelitz M60 756

Rahm, Ingolf TC Kühlungsborn M60 470

Rambow, Hartwig TC Pinnow M70 391

Ramm, Christian TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 534

Ramthun, Jan TC BW Rostock M50 133

Ramthun, Katrin TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 200

Rascher, Norbert TC BW 07 Stralsund M50 710

Reinecke, Tim TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 329

Reinecker, Daniel TC BW Rostock M40 345

Renken, Hartmut Schweriner TC 1908 M60 141

Rex, Stefan TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 375

Richter, Fritz HSG Greifswald M70 125

Riek, Anja SC Parchim W40 94

Rodig, Falk HSG Greifswald M50 444

Rogahn, Julia TC BW Rostock W30 134

Rohr, Steffen TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 595

Röpnack, Andre TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Rosehr, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Rosenau, Ralf TC BW Rostock M55 141

Rosenthal, Katharina TC BW Rostock W40 389

Rosinski, Olaf TC BW Torgelow M55 1109

Rothe, Grit TC Mühl Rosin W40 319

Rubel, Ann-Kathrin TC Pinnow W35 599

Rux, Jürgen TC WR Wismar M75 336

Sadewasser, Diana SC Parchim W45 344

Sandberg, Katrin TC BW Rostock W55 158

Sardinas, Ariane ARTC 90 Rostock W50 399

Saß, Ralf TV BW Karlshagen M60 356

Sayer, Harald TC BW Rostock M60 729

Schäfer, Klaas HSG Greifswald M40 1254

Scharkowski, Udo TV BW Warnemünde M65 1404 252

Schart, Gerd TV BW Warnemünde M65 133

Schediwy, Mathias Schweriner TC 1908 M45 200

Schlechtriem, Heinz TC WR Wismar M70 457

Schliedermann, Jörg TC BW Rostock M60 141

Schmelzer, Kerstin ARTC 90 Rostock W55 125

Schmidt-Hahn, Peter TC WR Wismar M55 1056

Schmidt, Karsten TC WR Wismar M55 244

Schmidt, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 632

Schmitt-Kilb, Christian Schweriner TC 1908 M55 1444 261

Schramm, Uwe TC Pinnow M65 158

Schreiner, Niklas TC Kühlungsborn M40 778

Schröder, Anne-Katrin TC BW Rostock W45 188

Schröder, Bernd TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Schröder, Dierk TC BW Rostock M60 1083

Schröder, Frank TV Zinnowitz M55 1284

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Schroeder, Michael TC BW Rostock M65 141

Schröter, Frank TC BW Barth M45 712

Schubert, Ralph-Detlef Schweriner TC 1908 M65 141

Schuch, Sabine TC Güstrow 02 W55 516

Schultz, Michael TV BW Warnemünde M75 125

Schulz, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 357

Schulz, Sebastian TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 358

Schulz, Ulrike TC BW Rostock W50 141

Schumann, Claus TV BW Warnemünde M70 1630 203

Schütze, Steffen Schweriner TC 1908 M55 125

Schwertfeger, Dietmar TC Pinnow M55 1072

Schwörer, Friederike TV Waren 91 W60 534

Seering, Steffen TC BW Rostock M40 282

Seidelmann, Tanja TC WR Wismar W50 119

Siede, Angelo TC Neustrelitz M50 407

Siegl, Natalia TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 422

Singer, Oliver TC WR Wismar M50 188

Sommer, Klaus TV BW Karlshagen M75 810

Soós, Julien HSG Greifswald M35 1672 103

Soujon, Klaus TV BW Warnemünde M65 948

Speck, Julia ARTC 90 Rostock W45 104

Sperber, Yvonne TC Mühl Rosin W50 618

Spychalla, Udo TV Zinnowitz M65 219

Stecher, Heike TC BW Ahlbeck W65 1888 60

Steffen, Anne-Caroline TC BW Rostock W50 307

Stelzer, Henry TC BW Rostock M40 150

Steup, Heiko TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 863

Strege, Rüdiger TC Brüel M45 213

Stremme, Klaus TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 863

Strübing, Hanka TC BW Rostock W60 864

Strübing, Ralph TC BW Rostock M60 2543 76

Stubbe, Annika TC BW Rostock W40 125

Suermann, Annette HSG Greifswald W55 188

Surminski, Katja Schweriner TC 1908 W55 712

Teetzen, Sven TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M55 500

Tegge, Hartmut TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 581

Termann, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 125

Thamm, Jens TC Pinnow M60 534

Theobaldt, Per TV BW Karlshagen M55 250

Thomas, Angela TV BW Karlshagen W55 125

Thomas, Hans-Jürgen TV BW Karlshagen M70 534

Timari, Christian Hagenower SV M50 212

Timmel, Roland TC Neustrelitz M60 652

Timmermann, Siegrid ARTC 90 Rostock W60 277

Trems, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 141

Ulke, Christian Binzer TV M50 672
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Unger, Janin TC Kühlungsborn W45 56

Urbanek, Werner Schweriner TC 1908 M60 299

Vigohl, Ilonka TC RW Neubrandenburg W50 141

Von der Oelsnitz, Kristin TC Güstrow 02 W50 141

von Warburg, Kathleen Schweriner TC 1908 W50 250

Wagemann, Sven TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 94

Wedow, Karl-Friedrich TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 316

Wenzlaff, Undine TC BW Rostock W40 134

Wermuth, Marcus TC BW Rostock M30 118

Wermuth, Neele TC BW Rostock W30 292

Westphal, Marco TC Neustrelitz M45 444

Wetzel, Rainer TC BW Torgelow M60 141

Weyer, Alexander HSG Greifswald M45 178

Wilanowski, Gerard TC Neustrelitz M45 711

Wirth, Reinhard TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Witt, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 125

Witthaus, Peter TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 372

Wodtke, Holger HSG Greifswald M65 540

Wolfram, Jan ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 843

Wustlich, Hagen Schweriner TC 1908 M50 4007 26

Wustlich, Welf Schweriner TC 1908 M55 430

Zach, Alexander HSG Greifswald M50 810

Zellermann, Maik TC Neustrelitz M55 956

Zerwer, Frank TC Brüel M50 306

Zibell, Frank TV BW Karlshagen M60 125

Zielzki, Norbert HSG Greifswald M70 500

Ziems, Birger TC WR Wismar M60 874

Zimmermann, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M60 801

Zuch, Frank TC Pinnow M60 252

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Rangliste TMV (AK/m/w-Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang

Ehm, Sebastian HSG Greifswald M30 1591 146

Hölzel, Philipp TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 1309

Polley, Tim TC Kühlungsborn M30 865

Mörsdorf, Daniel TC BW Torgelow M30 474

Kloß, Torsten TC WR Wismar M30 366

Reinecke, Tim TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 329

Compart, Steffen TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 225

Knoop, Peter Binzer TV M30 158

Heller, Ken TC Neustrelitz M30 118

Wermuth, Marcus TC BW Rostock M30 118

Karasyov, Ivan Schweriner TC 1908 M35 1713 98

Soós, Julien HSG Greifswald M35 1672 103

Fink, Peter TC Kühlungsborn M35 956

Pritzkow, Felix TC Kühlungsborn M35 386

Friedrich, Jan TV Zinnowitz M35 369

Mahlke, Christoph HSG Greifswald M35 300

Grgic, Damir Schweriner TC 1908 M35 274

Pierdant, Guillermo HSG Greifswald M35 100

Bork, Björn TC BW 07 Stralsund M35 75

Griesbach, Frank TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 1781 128

Schäfer, Klaas HSG Greifswald M40 1254

Domnick, Martin TC BW Barth M40 939

Schreiner, Niklas TC Kühlungsborn M40 778

Pittner, Martin TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 575

Janeck, Daniel HSG Greifswald M40 556

Mielke, Sebastian TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 514

Graman, Miroslav ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M40 376

Piechotka, Markus TC BW Torgelow M40 375

Schulz, Sebastian TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 358

Preuß, Tobias TC BW Rostock M40 357

Reinecker, Daniel TC BW Rostock M40 345

Seering, Steffen TC BW Rostock M40 282

Gaube, Rico TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 250

Ortmann, Robert TC BW Rostock M40 212

Kelecsenyi, Martin Schweriner TC 1908 M40 178

Lembke, René TC BW Rostock M40 167

Kleiminger, Hans-Hinrich TC Güstrow 02 M40 158

Fuhrmann, Benjamin TC WR Wismar M40 156

Stelzer, Henry TC BW Rostock M40 150

Bredefeld, Jörg TC Brüel M40 133

Bröge, Gregor HSG Greifswald M40 133

Behrens, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M40 125

Neumann, Kay-Uwe TC Güstrow 02 M40 125
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Korth, Martin TC Brüel M40 106

Haziane, Karim TC BW Barth M40 100

Jahncke, Thomas Hagenower SV M40 94

Nachtwey, Roman TC Pinnow M40 75

Fülkell, Philipp HSG Greifswald M45 1359 154

Naab, Christopher TC BW Rostock M45 1163 249

Wolfram, Jan ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 843

Schröter, Frank TC BW Barth M45 712

Wilanowski, Gerard TC Neustrelitz M45 711

Philipp, Björn TC Neustrelitz M45 710

Bobecki, Tomacz TC Neustrelitz M45 587

Loew, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M45 562

Ahlert, Sebastian TC WR Wismar M45 518

Köpcke, Lars TC Brüel M45 504

Westphal, Marco TC Neustrelitz M45 444

Dethloff, Thomas TC Kühlungsborn M45 420

Martens, Michael TC BW Rostock M45 385

Rex, Stefan TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 375

Lyubchenko, Dmitrij ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 357

Bogdanow, Simon ARTC 90 Rostock M45 336

Meincke, Dennis Schweriner TC 1908 M45 316

Durante, Gianluca Schweriner TC 1908 M45 266

Marquardt, Thomas TC BW Rostock M45 266

Niederstraßer, Jens ARTC 90 Rostock M45 266

Strege, Rüdiger TC Brüel M45 213

Schediwy, Mathias Schweriner TC 1908 M45 200

Weyer, Alexander HSG Greifswald M45 178

Buddenbohm, Rene TC BW Torgelow M45 141

Gietkowski, Tomasz TC Neustrelitz M45 132

Putlitz, Martin Lukas TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 125

Herb, Torsten TC BW Rostock M45 106

Kubischok, Rene Hagenower SV M45 94

Wustlich, Hagen Schweriner TC 1908 M50 4007 26

Fellinger, Joris Schweriner TC 1908 M50 1513 223

Lißon, Bernd TC BW Rostock M50 1168

Bubke, Olaf TV Zinnowitz M50 1144

Harlos, Tilo TC Neustrelitz M50 1092

Becker, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 912

Zach, Alexander HSG Greifswald M50 810

Escher, Jens TC Neustrelitz M50 760

Rascher, Norbert TC BW 07 Stralsund M50 710

Baltz, Andreas TC Neustrelitz M50 692

Ulke, Christian Binzer TV M50 672

Knops, Volker TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M50 532

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Bauer, Henrik Schweriner TC 1908 M50 528

Rodig, Falk HSG Greifswald M50 444

Matzkus, Axel TC Kühlungsborn M50 424

Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 419

Siede, Angelo TC Neustrelitz M50 407

Hüsch, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M50 375

Bretzke, Matthias TC Kühlungsborn M50 356

Zerwer, Frank TC Brüel M50 306

Balogh, Zsolt TC Neustrelitz M50 290

Timari, Christian Hagenower SV M50 212

Gortschakow, Sergey TC Neuenkirchen M50 188

Singer, Oliver TC WR Wismar M50 188

Lenger, Hans Günter ARTC 90 Rostock M50 141

Pannwitt, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 141

Langkau, Mario TSV Malchin M50 133

Müller, Carsten HSG Greifswald M50 133

Rabe, Jörg Hinrich TC WR Wismar M50 133

Ramthun, Jan TC BW Rostock M50 133

Termann, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 125

Franke, Bernhard Binzer TV M55 1615 212

Ehlers, Stefan TC BW Rostock M55 1471 253

Schmitt-Kilb, Christian Schweriner TC 1908 M55 1444 261

Schröder, Frank TV Zinnowitz M55 1284

Kusche, Stepan TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 1111

Rosinski, Olaf TC BW Torgelow M55 1109

Schwertfeger, Dietmar TC Pinnow M55 1072

Schmidt-Hahn, Peter TC WR Wismar M55 1056

Mainzinger, Christian TC BW Rostock M55 1042

Kemmet, Holger TC Pinnow M55 1034

Brunken, Mirko TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 1010

Mohrbotter, Julian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 971

Zellermann, Maik TC Neustrelitz M55 956

Mummert, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 890

Freudenberg, Jörg TC Neuenkirchen M55 712

Preusche, Holger TV Zinnowitz M55 705

Rohr, Steffen TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 595

May, Jan TC BW Barth M55 532

Teetzen, Sven TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M55 500

Laudahn, Frank TC Kühlungsborn M55 498

John, Volker TV BW Karlshagen M55 494

Meyer, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M55 494

Wustlich, Welf Schweriner TC 1908 M55 430

Bartuschat, Sigurd Binzer TV M55 407

Kuß, Stefan TC Pinnow M55 399

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Hübner, Heiko TC Neustrelitz M55 391

Blumhagen, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M55 372

Landwehrs, Erik TV NW Rostock M55 336

Häusler, Uwe Schweriner TC 1908 M55 334

Prohn, Björn TV Bergen M55 325

Moinian, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M55 299

Block, Dirk TV BW Warnemünde M55 282

Köckerling, Martin ARTC 90 Rostock M55 250

Krause, Jochen Binzer TV M55 250

Theobaldt, Per TV BW Karlshagen M55 250

Schmidt, Karsten TC WR Wismar M55 244

Jablinski, Udo TC BW Rostock M55 188

Gliege, Ingolf TV NW Rostock M55 178

Nienkarken, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 158

Buck, Holger Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Frehse, Jens TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Nottebaum, Bernd Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Röpnack, Andre TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Rosenau, Ralf TC BW Rostock M55 141

Farnow, Michael TC WR Wismar M55 133

Kobrow, Jörn Schweriner TC 1908 M55 132

Belusa, Lorenz TC Güstrow 02 M55 125

Kintzel, Tom Binzer TV M55 125

Schütze, Steffen Schweriner TC 1908 M55 125

Grahl, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 106

Meisel, Torsten TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 106

Petermann, Tilo ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M55 106

Müller, Christian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 94

Wagemann, Sven TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 94

Herzberg, Burkhard TC BW Rostock M60 4872 13

Strübing, Ralph TC BW Rostock M60 2543 76

Jaspersen, Kai TC BW Rostock M60 2091 115

Kragenings, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 1951 138

Schröder, Dierk TC BW Rostock M60 1083

Ziems, Birger TC WR Wismar M60 874

Motzkus, Thorsten TC BW Rostock M60 838

Zimmermann, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M60 801

Radloff, Ingo TC Neustrelitz M60 756

Sayer, Harald TC BW Rostock M60 729

Jahn, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 688

Eriksson, Dan TV BW Karlshagen M60 652

Timmel, Roland TC Neustrelitz M60 652

Schmidt, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 632

Brand, Karsten TC BW Rostock M60 626

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Tegge, Hartmut TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 581

Thamm, Jens TC Pinnow M60 534

Gruben, Jorge TC Pinnow M60 475

Rahm, Ingolf TC Kühlungsborn M60 470

Korff, Siegfried TC WR Wismar M60 431

Saß, Ralf TV BW Karlshagen M60 356

Rackow, Curt TC Pinnow M60 344

Urbanek, Werner Schweriner TC 1908 M60 299

Haustein, Klaus TC BW Rostock M60 290

Lübcke, Berthold Schweriner TC 1908 M60 283

Lemberg, Lutz 391 Schweriner TC 1908 M60 282

Melms, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M60 252

Zuch, Frank TC Pinnow M60 252

Albrecht, Jörg TC BW 07 Stralsund M60 250

Lange, Dietmar TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Schröder, Bernd TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Wirth, Reinhard TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Herrmann, Thomas TC Neustrelitz M60 178

Beckers, Klaus TC Pinnow M60 141

Ludwig, Andreas TC BW Rostock M60 141

Renken, Hartmut Schweriner TC 1908 M60 141

Schliedermann, Jörg TC BW Rostock M60 141

Wetzel, Rainer TC BW Torgelow M60 141

Bors, Michael TV NW Rostock M60 125

Köplin-Fritsche, Jens TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 125

Lorenz, Karsten TC Pinnow M60 125

Meier, Steffen TC Mühl Rosin M60 125

Paucker, Bodo TC BW Rostock M60 125

Zibell, Frank TV BW Karlshagen M60 125

Loer, Burkhard TC Neuenkirchen M60 119

Görtz, Thomas TC WR Wismar M60 106

Klüppel, Christoph TV BW Warnemünde M65 2733 66

Hübner, Helmut TV Zinnowitz M65 1635 192

Giese, Ingolf TV BW Warnemünde M65 1559 211

Kreft, Lutz TC BW Rostock M65 1453 238

Scharkowski, Udo TV BW Warnemünde M65 1404 252

Behnke, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M65 1291 293

Soujon, Klaus TV BW Warnemünde M65 948

Haid, Peter TC Neustrelitz M65 830

Hildebrandt, Harry TC Neustrelitz M65 632

Wodtke, Holger HSG Greifswald M65 540

Lemke, Uwe TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 534

Lange, Ulrich TC RW Neubrandenburg M65 532

Klein, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M65 531

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Kugelmann, Bernd HSG Greifswald M65 423

Witthaus, Peter TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 372

Bötefür, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Rosehr, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Moews, Bernd TC Neustrelitz M65 250

Brückner, Peter TC BW Rostock M65 225

Spychalla, Udo TV Zinnowitz M65 219

Minow, Uwe TC BW Torgelow M65 178

Neubüser, Bernd TC BW Rostock M65 178

Schramm, Uwe TC Pinnow M65 158

Baumann, Walter TC BW Torgelow M65 141

Kreichauf, Hermann TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 141

Schroeder, Michael TC BW Rostock M65 141

Schubert, Ralph-Detlef Schweriner TC 1908 M65 141

Gutzeit, Hartmut TC BW Rostock M65 133

Schart, Gerd TV BW Warnemünde M65 133

Müller, Armin TC Neustrelitz M65 125

Kaiser, Reiner TC Brüel M65 100

Dombrowski, Dietmar TC Brüel M65 94

Ihns, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M70 2122 122

Hoffmann, Falk TV BW Warnemünde M70 1922 149

Schumann, Claus TV BW Warnemünde M70 1630 203

Hagen, Bernd HSG Greifswald M70 1523 221

Finck, Rolf TC Pinnow M70 1367

Ihnken, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M70 1180

Falk, Peter TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 1126

Bokelmann, Josef TC Neuenkirchen M70 1115

Bursche, Dieter TV BW Warnemünde M70 1034

Stremme, Klaus TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 863

Lauer, Reinhold TV BW Warnemünde M70 759

Kurth, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 712

Petereit, Erwin TC Pinnow M70 706

Oehlert, Dieter TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 652

Lange, Wolfgang TC WR Wismar M70 534

Ramm, Christian TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 534

Thomas, Hans-Jürgen TV BW Karlshagen M70 534

Zielzki, Norbert HSG Greifswald M70 500

Bahrdt, Rainer TV BW Warnemünde M70 476

Schlechtriem, Heinz TC WR Wismar M70 457

Häger, Manfred HSG Greifswald M70 423

Rambow, Hartwig TC Pinnow M70 391

Dieckmann, Werner TC WR Wismar M70 375

Fritz, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 356

Wedow, Karl-Friedrich TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 316

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Ahrens, Wolfgang HSG Greifswald M70 178

Doan, Ngoc Trung TV Bergen M70 133

Biegel, Joachim Schweriner TC 1908 M70 125

Dust, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M70 125

Palm, Hartmut TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 125

Richter, Fritz HSG Greifswald M70 125

Kort, Heinz TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 891

Steup, Heiko TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 863

Sommer, Klaus TV BW Karlshagen M75 810

Braeuer, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 723

Neumann, Kurt TC Neustrelitz M75 534

Busch, Hans-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M75 516

Büge, Dieter TV BW Karlshagen M75 407

Rux, Jürgen TC WR Wismar M75 336

Kruse, Rolf TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 250

Mandel, Peter TC WR Wismar M75 250

Kleinschmidt, Herbert TV BW Warnemünde M75 178

Dunkelmann, Christian TV BW Warnemünde M75 158

Hagen, Ulrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 158

Pärisch, Rainer TC Pinnow M75 125

Schultz, Michael TV BW Warnemünde M75 125

Hoeft, Adolf SC Parchim M80 810

Jahl, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M80 178

Deutsch, Ullrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M80 141

Kroll, Peter HSG Greifswald M85 250

Limberg, Ulrike TC RW Neubrandenburg W30 1207

Neubert, Steff TC Kühlungsborn W30 552

Wermuth, Neele TC BW Rostock W30 292

Cramer, Imke TC BW Rostock W30 276

Hinz, Henriette TC BW Rostock W30 245

Rogahn, Julia TC BW Rostock W30 134

Griebenow, Sandy TC BW Rostock W35 684

Rubel, Ann-Kathrin TC Pinnow W35 599

Humboldt, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 386

Frohberg, Claudia TC Brüel W35 282

Marsch, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 104

Labs, Franka TV BW Warnemünde W40 444

Rosenthal, Katharina TC BW Rostock W40 389

Philipp, Claudia TC Neustrelitz W40 337

Rothe, Grit TC Mühl Rosin W40 319

Wenzlaff, Undine TC BW Rostock W40 134

Dethloff, Birgit ARTC 90 Rostock W40 133

Stubbe, Annika TC BW Rostock W40 125

Arlt, Stefanie TC WR Wismar W40 94

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Riek, Anja SC Parchim W40 94

Hilleberg, Juana TC BW Rostock W45 1195 117

Neubauer, Claudia TC BW Rostock W45 969

Appelt, Kerstin ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 W45 913

Ehlers, Birte-Marie TC BW Rostock W45 624

Lange, Ines TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 534

Arndt, Ilona TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 474

Beyer, Jana TV Zinnowitz W45 385

Sadewasser, Diana SC Parchim W45 344

Pflug, Michaela Binzer TV W45 316

Henneberg, Nicole TC Pinnow W45 282

Gündel, Verena TV Bergen W45 250

Schröder, Anne-Katrin TC BW Rostock W45 188

Machner, Bianca TC Mühl Rosin W45 125

Ebert, Ines TSV 1814 Friedland W45 119

Priester, Brit TC Kühlungsborn W45 104

Speck, Julia ARTC 90 Rostock W45 104

Berginski, Daniela Hagenower SV W45 75

Unger, Janin TC Kühlungsborn W45 56

Heusch-Lahl, Renate TC BW Rostock W50 1798 95

Daub, Adrienne TC BW Rostock W50 835

Müller, Dorit TV Zinnowitz W50 818

Sperber, Yvonne TC Mühl Rosin W50 618

Munkelberg, Alette TV Teterow W50 490

Koch, Catrin TV Zinnowitz W50 435

Siegl, Natalia TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 422

Möller, Anke ARTC 90 Rostock W50 412

Sardinas, Ariane ARTC 90 Rostock W50 399

Steffen, Anne-Caroline TC BW Rostock W50 307

Prohn, Susan TV Bergen W50 266

von Warburg, Kathleen Schweriner TC 1908 W50 250

Kleinwächter, Ilka TV Teterow W50 200

Ramthun, Katrin TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 200

Cohnen, Dörte ARTC 90 Rostock W50 188

Drockur, Stephanie TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 188

Mauersberger, Dorit TV BW Warnemünde W50 150

Hauenstein, Christina TC BW Rostock W50 149

Schulz, Ulrike TC BW Rostock W50 141

Vigohl, Ilonka TC RW Neubrandenburg W50 141

Von der Oelsnitz, Kristin TC Güstrow 02 W50 141

Gütschow, Änne TV Teterow W50 133

Fröck, Tina TC Pinnow W50 125

Ott, Kirsten ARTC 90 Rostock W50 125

Seidelmann, Tanja TC WR Wismar W50 119

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Brauer, Silke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 106

Bull, Anke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 94

Mainzinger, Sabine TC BW Rostock W55 2979 40

Mayer-Grabe, Susanne TC BW 07 Stralsund W55 1245

Meier, Jeanette TC BW Rostock W55 1083

Bremerkamp, Carola TV Zinnowitz W55 894

Lehmann, Claudia TC Pinnow W55 727

Surminski, Katja Schweriner TC 1908 W55 712

Kühn, Christa ARTC 90 Rostock W55 661

Hasselmann, Silke TC Pinnow W55 599

Schuch, Sabine TC Güstrow 02 W55 516

Hardt, Jana TV Zinnowitz W55 444

Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja SC Parchim W55 371

Mastmeier, Petra HSG Greifswald W55 345

Hansen, Gabriele TC BW Rostock W55 290

Kretschmar, Karin TC Pinnow W55 278

Blank, Karin HSG Greifswald W55 188

Odebrecht, Birgit TSV 1814 Friedland W55 188

Suermann, Annette HSG Greifswald W55 188

Kniep, Dörte TC BW Rostock W55 178

Sandberg, Katrin TC BW Rostock W55 158

Fischer, Conny TC BW Ahlbeck W55 141

Fricke, Susanne TC RW Neubrandenburg W55 125

Schmelzer, Kerstin ARTC 90 Rostock W55 125

Thomas, Angela TV BW Karlshagen W55 125

Oldekop, Anette SC Parchim W60 981

Strübing, Hanka TC BW Rostock W60 864

Kreft, Ines TC BW Rostock W60 627

Schwörer, Friederike TV Waren 91 W60 534

Fischer, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 532

Fundke, Irmgard TC Brüel W60 375

Schulz, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 357

Possin, Edelgard HSG Greifswald W60 306

Timmermann, Siegrid ARTC 90 Rostock W60 277

Koch, Sabine Schweriner TC 1908 W60 212

Platen, Martina TV Teterow W60 119

Cords, Regina SC Parchim W60 94

John, Sabine TV Zinnowitz W65 2001 56

Stecher, Heike TC BW Ahlbeck W65 1888 60

Franke, Marlis TV Bergen W65 141

Trems, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 141

Gruse, Erika TC WR Wismar W65 133

Witt, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 125

Niendorf, Birgit SC Parchim W65 106

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Bläske, Ilse TV Bergen W75 158

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Rangliste TMV AK30+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK

Karasyov, Ivan Schweriner TC 1908 M35 1713 98

Soós, Julien HSG Greifswald M35 1672 103

Ehm, Sebastian HSG Greifswald M30 1591 146

Hölzel, Philipp TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 1309

Limberg, Ulrike TC RW Neubrandenburg W30 1207 3,6

Fink, Peter TC Kühlungsborn M35 956

Polley, Tim TC Kühlungsborn M30 865

Griebenow, Sandy TC BW Rostock W35 684 12,1

Rubel, Ann-Kathrin TC Pinnow W35 599 15,1

Neubert, Steff TC Kühlungsborn W30 552 19,1

Mörsdorf, Daniel TC BW Torgelow M30 474

Pritzkow, Felix TC Kühlungsborn M35 386

Humboldt, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 386

Friedrich, Jan TV Zinnowitz M35 369

Kloß, Torsten TC WR Wismar M30 366

Reinecke, Tim TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 329

Mahlke, Christoph HSG Greifswald M35 300

Wermuth, Neele TC BW Rostock W30 292

Frohberg, Claudia TC Brüel W35 282

Cramer, Imke TC BW Rostock W30 276

Grgic, Damir Schweriner TC 1908 M35 274

Hinz, Henriette TC BW Rostock W30 245

Compart, Steffen TC RW Neubrandenburg M30 225

Knoop, Peter Binzer TV M30 158

Rogahn, Julia TC BW Rostock W30 134

Heller, Ken TC Neustrelitz M30 118

Wermuth, Marcus TC BW Rostock M30 118

Marsch, Juliane HSG Greifswald W35 104

Pierdant, Guillermo HSG Greifswald M35 100

Bork, Björn TC BW 07 Stralsund M35 75
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Rangliste TMV AK40+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang

Griesbach, Frank TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 1781 128

Fülkell, Philipp HSG Greifswald M45 1359 154

Schäfer, Klaas HSG Greifswald M40 1254

Hilleberg, Juana TC BW Rostock W45 1195 117 14,0

Naab, Christopher TC BW Rostock M45 1163 249

Neubauer, Claudia TC BW Rostock W45 969 13,4

Domnick, Martin TC BW Barth M40 939

Appelt, Kerstin ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 W45 913 13,4

Wolfram, Jan ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 843

Schreiner, Niklas TC Kühlungsborn M40 778

Schröter, Frank TC BW Barth M45 712

Wilanowski, Gerard TC Neustrelitz M45 711

Philipp, Björn TC Neustrelitz M45 710

Ehlers, Birte-Marie TC BW Rostock W45 624 13,1

Bobecki, Tomacz TC Neustrelitz M45 587

Pittner, Martin TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 575

Loew, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M45 562

Janeck, Daniel HSG Greifswald M40 556

Lange, Ines TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 534

Ahlert, Sebastian TC WR Wismar M45 518

Mielke, Sebastian TC RW Neubrandenburg M40 514

Köpcke, Lars TC Brüel M45 504

Arndt, Ilona TC RW Neubrandenburg W45 474

Westphal, Marco TC Neustrelitz M45 444

Labs, Franka TV BW Warnemünde W40 444

Dethloff, Thomas TC Kühlungsborn M45 420

Rosenthal, Katharina TC BW Rostock W40 389

Martens, Michael TC BW Rostock M45 385

Beyer, Jana TV Zinnowitz W45 385

Graman, Miroslav ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M40 376

Piechotka, Markus TC BW Torgelow M40 375

Rex, Stefan TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 375

Schulz, Sebastian TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 358

Preuß, Tobias TC BW Rostock M40 357

1



Lyubchenko, Dmitrij ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M45 357

Reinecker, Daniel TC BW Rostock M40 345

Sadewasser, Diana SC Parchim W45 344

Philipp, Claudia TC Neustrelitz W40 337

Bogdanow, Simon ARTC 90 Rostock M45 336

Rothe, Grit TC Mühl Rosin W40 319

Meincke, Dennis Schweriner TC 1908 M45 316

Pflug, Michaela Binzer TV W45 316

Seering, Steffen TC BW Rostock M40 282

Henneberg, Nicole TC Pinnow W45 282

Durante, Gianluca Schweriner TC 1908 M45 266

Marquardt, Thomas TC BW Rostock M45 266

Niederstraßer, Jens ARTC 90 Rostock M45 266

Gaube, Rico TC BW 07 Stralsund M40 250

Gündel, Verena TV Bergen W45 250

Strege, Rüdiger TC Brüel M45 213

Ortmann, Robert TC BW Rostock M40 212

Schediwy, Mathias Schweriner TC 1908 M45 200

Schröder, Anne-Katrin TC BW Rostock W45 188

Kelecsenyi, Martin Schweriner TC 1908 M40 178

Weyer, Alexander HSG Greifswald M45 178

Lembke, René TC BW Rostock M40 167

Kleiminger, Hans-Hinrich TC Güstrow 02 M40 158

Fuhrmann, Benjamin TC WR Wismar M40 156

Stelzer, Henry TC BW Rostock M40 150

Buddenbohm, Rene TC BW Torgelow M45 141

Wenzlaff, Undine TC BW Rostock W40 134

Bredefeld, Jörg TC Brüel M40 133

Bröge, Gregor HSG Greifswald M40 133

Dethloff, Birgit ARTC 90 Rostock W40 133

Gietkowski, Tomasz TC Neustrelitz M45 132

Behrens, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M40 125

Neumann, Kay-Uwe TC Güstrow 02 M40 125

Putlitz, Martin Lukas TC RW Neubrandenburg M45 125

Stubbe, Annika TC BW Rostock W40 125

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Machner, Bianca TC Mühl Rosin W45 125

Ebert, Ines TSV 1814 Friedland W45 119

Korth, Martin TC Brüel M40 106

Herb, Torsten TC BW Rostock M45 106

Priester, Brit TC Kühlungsborn W45 104

Speck, Julia ARTC 90 Rostock W45 104

Haziane, Karim TC BW Barth M40 100

Jahncke, Thomas Hagenower SV M40 94

Kubischok, Rene Hagenower SV M45 94

Arlt, Stefanie TC WR Wismar W40 94

Riek, Anja SC Parchim W40 94

Nachtwey, Roman TC Pinnow M40 75

Berginski, Daniela Hagenower SV W45 75

Unger, Janin TC Kühlungsborn W45 56

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Rangliste TMV AK50+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK

Wustlich, Hagen Schweriner TC 1908 M50 4007 26

Mainzinger, Sabine TC BW Rostock W55 2979 40 4,7

Heusch-Lahl, Renate TC BW Rostock W50 1798 95 6,5

Franke, Bernhard Binzer TV M55 1615 212

Fellinger, Joris Schweriner TC 1908 M50 1513 223

Ehlers, Stefan TC BW Rostock M55 1471 253

Schmitt-Kilb, Christian Schweriner TC 1908 M55 1444 261

Schröder, Frank TV Zinnowitz M55 1284

Mayer-Grabe, Susanne TC BW 07 Stralsund W55 1245 11,9

Lißon, Bernd TC BW Rostock M50 1168

Bubke, Olaf TV Zinnowitz M50 1144

Kusche, Stepan TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 1111

Rosinski, Olaf TC BW Torgelow M55 1109

Harlos, Tilo TC Neustrelitz M50 1092

Meier, Jeanette TC BW Rostock W55 1083

Schwertfeger, Dietmar TC Pinnow M55 1072

Schmidt-Hahn, Peter TC WR Wismar M55 1056

Mainzinger, Christian TC BW Rostock M55 1042

Kemmet, Holger TC Pinnow M55 1034

Brunken, Mirko TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 1010

Mohrbotter, Julian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 971

Zellermann, Maik TC Neustrelitz M55 956

Becker, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 912

Bremerkamp, Carola TV Zinnowitz W55 894

Mummert, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 890

Daub, Adrienne TC BW Rostock W50 835

Müller, Dorit TV Zinnowitz W50 818

Zach, Alexander HSG Greifswald M50 810

Escher, Jens TC Neustrelitz M50 760

Lehmann, Claudia TC Pinnow W55 727

Freudenberg, Jörg TC Neuenkirchen M55 712

Surminski, Katja Schweriner TC 1908 W55 712

Rascher, Norbert TC BW 07 Stralsund M50 710

Preusche, Holger TV Zinnowitz M55 705

Baltz, Andreas TC Neustrelitz M50 692

Ulke, Christian Binzer TV M50 672

Kühn, Christa ARTC 90 Rostock W55 661
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Sperber, Yvonne TC Mühl Rosin W50 618

Hasselmann, Silke TC Pinnow W55 599

Rohr, Steffen TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 595

Knops, Volker TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M50 532

May, Jan TC BW Barth M55 532

Bauer, Henrik Schweriner TC 1908 M50 528

Schuch, Sabine TC Güstrow 02 W55 516

Teetzen, Sven TC Blau-Weiss Bansin M55 500

Laudahn, Frank TC Kühlungsborn M55 498

John, Volker TV BW Karlshagen M55 494

Meyer, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M55 494

Munkelberg, Alette TV Teterow W50 490

Rodig, Falk HSG Greifswald M50 444

Hardt, Jana TV Zinnowitz W55 444

Koch, Catrin TV Zinnowitz W50 435

Wustlich, Welf Schweriner TC 1908 M55 430

Matzkus, Axel TC Kühlungsborn M50 424

Siegl, Natalia TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 422

Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M50 419

Möller, Anke ARTC 90 Rostock W50 412

Siede, Angelo TC Neustrelitz M50 407

Bartuschat, Sigurd Binzer TV M55 407

Kuß, Stefan TC Pinnow M55 399

Sardinas, Ariane ARTC 90 Rostock W50 399

Hübner, Heiko TC Neustrelitz M55 391

Hüsch, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M50 375

Blumhagen, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M55 372

Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja SC Parchim W55 371

Bretzke, Matthias TC Kühlungsborn M50 356

Mastmeier, Petra HSG Greifswald W55 345

Landwehrs, Erik TV NW Rostock M55 336

Häusler, Uwe Schweriner TC 1908 M55 334

Prohn, Björn TV Bergen M55 325

Steffen, Anne-Caroline TC BW Rostock W50 307

Zerwer, Frank TC Brüel M50 306

Moinian, Christoph Schweriner TC 1908 M55 299

Balogh, Zsolt TC Neustrelitz M50 290

Hansen, Gabriele TC BW Rostock W55 290

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK
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Block, Dirk TV BW Warnemünde M55 282

Kretschmar, Karin TC Pinnow W55 278

Prohn, Susan TV Bergen W50 266

Köckerling, Martin ARTC 90 Rostock M55 250

Krause, Jochen Binzer TV M55 250

Theobaldt, Per TV BW Karlshagen M55 250

von Warburg, Kathleen Schweriner TC 1908 W50 250

Schmidt, Karsten TC WR Wismar M55 244

Timari, Christian Hagenower SV M50 212

Kleinwächter, Ilka TV Teterow W50 200

Ramthun, Katrin TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 200

Gortschakow, Sergey TC Neuenkirchen M50 188

Singer, Oliver TC WR Wismar M50 188

Jablinski, Udo TC BW Rostock M55 188

Cohnen, Dörte ARTC 90 Rostock W50 188

Drockur, Stephanie TC Blau-Weiss Bansin W50 188

Blank, Karin HSG Greifswald W55 188

Odebrecht, Birgit TSV 1814 Friedland W55 188

Suermann, Annette HSG Greifswald W55 188

Gliege, Ingolf TV NW Rostock M55 178

Kniep, Dörte TC BW Rostock W55 178

Nienkarken, Dirk TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 158

Sandberg, Katrin TC BW Rostock W55 158

Mauersberger, Dorit TV BW Warnemünde W50 150

Hauenstein, Christina TC BW Rostock W50 149

Lenger, Hans Günter ARTC 90 Rostock M50 141

Pannwitt, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 141

Buck, Holger Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Frehse, Jens TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Nottebaum, Bernd Schweriner TC 1908 M55 141

Röpnack, Andre TV BW Karlshagen M55 141

Rosenau, Ralf TC BW Rostock M55 141

Schulz, Ulrike TC BW Rostock W50 141

Vigohl, Ilonka TC RW Neubrandenburg W50 141

Von der Oelsnitz, Kristin TC Güstrow 02 W50 141

Fischer, Conny TC BW Ahlbeck W55 141

Langkau, Mario TSV Malchin M50 133

Müller, Carsten HSG Greifswald M50 133

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK
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Rabe, Jörg Hinrich TC WR Wismar M50 133

Ramthun, Jan TC BW Rostock M50 133

Farnow, Michael TC WR Wismar M55 133

Gütschow, Änne TV Teterow W50 133

Kobrow, Jörn Schweriner TC 1908 M55 132

Termann, Steffen TV BW Warnemünde M50 125

Belusa, Lorenz TC Güstrow 02 M55 125

Kintzel, Tom Binzer TV M55 125

Schütze, Steffen Schweriner TC 1908 M55 125

Fröck, Tina TC Pinnow W50 125

Ott, Kirsten ARTC 90 Rostock W50 125

Fricke, Susanne TC RW Neubrandenburg W55 125

Schmelzer, Kerstin ARTC 90 Rostock W55 125

Thomas, Angela TV BW Karlshagen W55 125

Seidelmann, Tanja TC WR Wismar W50 119

Grahl, Thomas TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 106

Meisel, Torsten TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 106

Petermann, Tilo ISC Schweriner Seenland 2016 M55 106

Brauer, Silke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 106

Müller, Christian TC BW 07 Stralsund M55 94

Wagemann, Sven TC Hansestadt Demmin M55 94

Bull, Anke TSV 1814 Friedland W50 94

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK

4



Rangliste TMV AK60+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK

Herzberg, Burkhard TC BW Rostock M60 4872 13

John, Sabine TV Zinnowitz W65 2001 56 8,7

Stecher, Heike TC BW Ahlbeck W65 1888 60 16,6

Klüppel, Christoph TV BW Warnemünde M65 2733 66

Strübing, Ralph TC BW Rostock M60 2543 76

Jaspersen, Kai TC BW Rostock M60 2091 115

Kragenings, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 1951 138

Hübner, Helmut TV Zinnowitz M65 1635 192

Giese, Ingolf TV BW Warnemünde M65 1559 211

Kreft, Lutz TC BW Rostock M65 1453 238

Scharkowski, Udo TV BW Warnemünde M65 1404 252

Behnke, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M65 1291 293

Schröder, Dierk TC BW Rostock M60 1083

Oldekop, Anette SC Parchim W60 981

Soujon, Klaus TV BW Warnemünde M65 948

Ziems, Birger TC WR Wismar M60 874

Strübing, Hanka TC BW Rostock W60 864

Motzkus, Thorsten TC BW Rostock M60 838

Haid, Peter TC Neustrelitz M65 830

Zimmermann, Andreas TV BW Warnemünde M60 801

Radloff, Ingo TC Neustrelitz M60 756

Sayer, Harald TC BW Rostock M60 729

Jahn, Thomas TC BW Rostock M60 688

Eriksson, Dan TV BW Karlshagen M60 652

Timmel, Roland TC Neustrelitz M60 652

Schmidt, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 632

Hildebrandt, Harry TC Neustrelitz M65 632

Kreft, Ines TC BW Rostock W60 627

Brand, Karsten TC BW Rostock M60 626

Tegge, Hartmut TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 581

Wodtke, Holger HSG Greifswald M65 540

Thamm, Jens TC Pinnow M60 534

Lemke, Uwe TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 534

Schwörer, Friederike TV Waren 91 W60 534
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Lange, Ulrich TC RW Neubrandenburg M65 532

Fischer, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 532

Klein, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M65 531

Gruben, Jorge TC Pinnow M60 475

Rahm, Ingolf TC Kühlungsborn M60 470

Korff, Siegfried TC WR Wismar M60 431

Kugelmann, Bernd HSG Greifswald M65 423

Fundke, Irmgard TC Brüel W60 375

Witthaus, Peter TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 372

Schulz, Kathrin HSG Greifswald W60 357

Saß, Ralf TV BW Karlshagen M60 356

Rackow, Curt TC Pinnow M60 344

Possin, Edelgard HSG Greifswald W60 306

Urbanek, Werner Schweriner TC 1908 M60 299

Haustein, Klaus TC BW Rostock M60 290

Lübcke, Berthold Schweriner TC 1908 M60 283

Lemberg, Lutz 391 Schweriner TC 1908 M60 282

Timmermann, Siegrid ARTC 90 Rostock W60 277

Bötefür, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Rosehr, Rainer Schweriner TC 1908 M65 266

Melms, Andreas TV Zinnowitz M60 252

Zuch, Frank TC Pinnow M60 252

Albrecht, Jörg TC BW 07 Stralsund M60 250

Lange, Dietmar TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Schröder, Bernd TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Wirth, Reinhard TC Hansestadt Demmin M60 250

Moews, Bernd TC Neustrelitz M65 250

Brückner, Peter TC BW Rostock M65 225

Spychalla, Udo TV Zinnowitz M65 219

Koch, Sabine Schweriner TC 1908 W60 212

Herrmann, Thomas TC Neustrelitz M60 178

Minow, Uwe TC BW Torgelow M65 178

Neubüser, Bernd TC BW Rostock M65 178

Schramm, Uwe TC Pinnow M65 158

Beckers, Klaus TC Pinnow M60 141

Ludwig, Andreas TC BW Rostock M60 141

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK
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Renken, Hartmut Schweriner TC 1908 M60 141

Schliedermann, Jörg TC BW Rostock M60 141

Wetzel, Rainer TC BW Torgelow M60 141

Baumann, Walter TC BW Torgelow M65 141

Kreichauf, Hermann TC BW 07 Stralsund M65 141

Schroeder, Michael TC BW Rostock M65 141

Schubert, Ralph-Detlef Schweriner TC 1908 M65 141

Franke, Marlis TV Bergen W65 141

Trems, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 141

Gutzeit, Hartmut TC BW Rostock M65 133

Schart, Gerd TV BW Warnemünde M65 133

Gruse, Erika TC WR Wismar W65 133

Bors, Michael TV NW Rostock M60 125

Köplin-Fritsche, Jens TC RW Neubrandenburg M60 125

Lorenz, Karsten TC Pinnow M60 125

Meier, Steffen TC Mühl Rosin M60 125

Paucker, Bodo TC BW Rostock M60 125

Zibell, Frank TV BW Karlshagen M60 125

Müller, Armin TC Neustrelitz M65 125

Witt, Brigitte TC BW Rostock W65 125

Loer, Burkhard TC Neuenkirchen M60 119

Platen, Martina TV Teterow W60 119

Görtz, Thomas TC WR Wismar M60 106

Niendorf, Birgit SC Parchim W65 106

Kaiser, Reiner TC Brüel M65 100

Dombrowski, Dietmar TC Brüel M65 94

Cords, Regina SC Parchim W60 94

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang LK

3



Rangliste TMV AK70+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang

Ihns, Bernd TV BW Warnemünde M70 2122 122

Hoffmann, Falk TV BW Warnemünde M70 1922 149

Schumann, Claus TV BW Warnemünde M70 1630 203

Hagen, Bernd HSG Greifswald M70 1523 221

Finck, Rolf TC Pinnow M70 1367

Ihnken, Reinhard HSG Greifswald M70 1180

Falk, Peter TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 1126

Bokelmann, Josef TC Neuenkirchen M70 1115

Bursche, Dieter TV BW Warnemünde M70 1034

Kort, Heinz TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 891

Stremme, Klaus TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 863

Steup, Heiko TC RW Neubrandenburg M75 863

Sommer, Klaus TV BW Karlshagen M75 810

Lauer, Reinhold TV BW Warnemünde M70 759

Braeuer, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 723

Kurth, Thomas TC RW Neubrandenburg M70 712

Petereit, Erwin TC Pinnow M70 706

Oehlert, Dieter TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 652

Lange, Wolfgang TC WR Wismar M70 534

Ramm, Christian TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 534

Thomas, Hans-Jürgen TV BW Karlshagen M70 534

Neumann, Kurt TC Neustrelitz M75 534

Busch, Hans-Dieter TC Hansestadt Demmin M75 516

Zielzki, Norbert HSG Greifswald M70 500

Bahrdt, Rainer TV BW Warnemünde M70 476

Schlechtriem, Heinz TC WR Wismar M70 457

Häger, Manfred HSG Greifswald M70 423

Büge, Dieter TV BW Karlshagen M75 407

Rambow, Hartwig TC Pinnow M70 391

Dieckmann, Werner TC WR Wismar M70 375

Fritz, Wolfgang TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 356

Rux, Jürgen TC WR Wismar M75 336

Wedow, Karl-Friedrich TC Hansestadt Demmin M70 316

Kruse, Rolf TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 250

Mandel, Peter TC WR Wismar M75 250
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Ahrens, Wolfgang HSG Greifswald M70 178

Kleinschmidt, Herbert TV BW Warnemünde M75 178

Dunkelmann, Christian TV BW Warnemünde M75 158

Hagen, Ulrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M75 158

Bläske, Ilse TV Bergen W75 158

Doan, Ngoc Trung TV Bergen M70 133

Biegel, Joachim Schweriner TC 1908 M70 125

Dust, Wolfgang TC Neustrelitz M70 125

Palm, Hartmut TC BW 07 Stralsund M70 125

Richter, Fritz HSG Greifswald M70 125

Pärisch, Rainer TC Pinnow M75 125

Schultz, Michael TV BW Warnemünde M75 125

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang
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Rangliste TMV AK80+ (Rang/Punkte)

Name, Vorname Verein AK Pkt Rang

Hoeft, Adolf SC Parchim M80 810

Kroll, Peter HSG Greifswald M85 250

Jahl, Alexander TV Zinnowitz M80 178

Deutsch, Ullrich TC BW 07 Stralsund M80 141
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